Kestrel Series
Kestrel Tension Series
Electric Floor Rising Projection Screen
USER’S GUIDE
Rev. 062310-JA
1

Material to
Bottom
Bar (B1)
View
Height
(B2)
Screen
Overall
Height
(B)
Bottom
black
drop (B4)
N.W.
(KGS)
FTE84V 84" (4:3) 2021.0  1989.0  1858.9  1706.9  76 76 2134.2  1280.2  2244.2  762.0  22.3
FTE92V 92" (4:3) 2174.0  2142.0  2021.4  1869.4  76 76 2103.7  1402.1  2213.7  609.6  23.9
FTE84H 84" (16:9) 2174.0  2142.0  2011.6  1859.6  76 76 1950.9  1046.1  2060.9  812.8  23.9
FTE92H 92" (16:9) 2352.0  2320.0  2188.8  2036.8  76 76 1999.7  1145.7  2109.7  762.0  25.9
FTE85C 85" (2.35:1) 2302.0  2270.0  2498.5  2346.5  76 76 1750.0  845.2  1860.0  812.8  23.0
FTE92C 92" (2.35:1) 2465.0  2433.0  2302.1  2150.1  76 76 1819.7  914.9  1929.7  812.8  24.7
FTE96C 96" (2.35:1) 2558.0  2526.0  2395.6  2243.6  76 76 1859.4  954.6  1969.4  812.8  25.6
FTE103C 103" (2.35:1) 2722.0  2690.0  2559.2  2407.2  76 76 1929.0  1024.2  2039.0  812.8  27.2
Unit: Inch
Model
Diagonal
Size/Aspect